Estimated cost of the work: 

₹ 16.30 लाख (सोलह लाख तीस हजार रुपए मात्र) 
₹ 16.30 lakhs (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Only) 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

7. बयाना जमा रािश (ईएमडी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

₹ 32,600/- (Rupees Thirty-two Thousand six hundred 
only)  

(No exemption for MSME as per extant guidelines of RBI) 
       Beneficiary Name: RBI Lucknow. 
        IFSC: RBIS0LKPA01 (0=zero) 
       Account No: 186003001. 
The details of transaction have to be provided to 
edlucknow@rbi.org.in. 
                            Or

[...]

at Bank’s Main office premises in Lucknow. 

(b) अनुमािनत लागत  
Estimated cost 

रु. 16.30 लाख  
Rs. 16.30 Lakhs 

(c) भुगतान की शत�  
Terms of payment 

As per clause 3.13 General Instructions to 
Contractors and Special Conditions. 

(d) बयाना जमा रािश  
Earnest Money 

रु. 32,600/- (ब�ीस हजार छह सौ रुपए मात्र) 
Rs 32,600/- (INR Thirty two thousand six hundred only) 

(e) बैंक गारंटी (िन�ादन/डीएलपी/ 
सीएएमसी अविध के दौरान) 
Bank Guarantee (during 
execution/DLP/ CAMC period) 

िनिवदा खंड 3.12.3 और 3.12.4 देखें 

Refer to tender clause 3.12.3 & 3.12.4 

(g) कायर् आदेश जारी करने की सूचना 
देने वाले पत्र की तारीख से कायर् पूरा